
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

St.Nr. 

44 

G2 

5 

28 

74 

25 

77 

G7 

86 

62 

15 

94 

18 

11 

58 

G4 

57 

91 

Name 

Justus WEINKE 

Sascha SCHODER 

Kevin MATTFELD 

Timo KRÜGER 

Steven BUSSEMER 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Christian BERGMANN 

Daniel BERGAU 

Christian HERZOG 

Uwe PIETZONKA 

Ludwig PLINKE 

Eva STEIN 

Marvin ECKERT 

Niklas WIESNER 

Jens THEUER 

Adi WOHLWEND 

Marco SCHNEIDER 

Klaus HIERL 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

LIE 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber 

MSC Münster 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

LMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Klasse 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Runden 

8 

10 

11 

10 

8 

11 

10 

9 

10 

10 

7 

8 

10 

7 

10 

9 

10 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:41.058 

1:43.496 

1:43.721 

1:43.918 

1:44.512 

1:44.994 

1:45.016 

1:45.784 

1:45.858 

1:46.132 

1:46.203 

1:46.264 

1:46.588 

1:46.749 

1:46.786 

1:46.808 

1:46.847 

1:47.037 

Diff. 

2.438 

2.663 

2.860 

3.454 

3.936 

3.958 

4.726 

4.800 

5.074 

5.145 

5.206 

5.530 

5.691 

5.728 

5.750 

5.789 

5.979 

Abstand 

2.438 

0.225 

0.197 

0.594 

0.482 

0.022 

0.768 

0.074 

0.274 

0.071 

0.061 

0.324 

0.161 

0.037 

0.022 

0.039 

0.190 

In Runde 

6 

10 

4 

10 

5 

5 

8 

6 

10 

10 

4 

6 

4 

7 

7 

9 

7 

10 
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Pos. 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

St.Nr. 

98 

55 

66 

33 

9 

G6 

G72 

G22 

G73 

92 

G69 

67 

G96 

G14 

G34 

G16 

Name 

Andree SCHIEBENER 

Tobias KLAUS 

Tim DETTMERS 

Timo LUDWIG 

Michael ENDERS 

Laurenz RIEKE 

Manuel KELLER 

Tibor SIMAI 

Nick FILLER 

Peter HÖLPERT 

Patrick SCHLOSSER 

Michael ANGERSBACH 

Moritz ZOLLER 

Jens EIKEMEIER 

Andi SCHWEIGER 

Sebastian BECKER 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber 

ADAC 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Klasse 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Runden 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

3 

10 

10 

10 

9 

7 

9 

6 

Beste Zeit. 

1:47.073 

1:48.672 

1:48.878 

1:49.603 

1:49.628 

1:49.728 

1:49.891 

1:49.979 

1:50.001 

1:50.331 

1:51.124 

1:51.833 

1:52.901 

1:55.405 

1:56.931 

2:00.146 

Diff. 

6.015 

7.614 

7.820 

8.545 

8.570 

8.670 

8.833 

8.921 

8.943 

9.273 

10.066 

10.775 

11.843 

14.347 

15.873 

19.088 

Abstand 

0.036 

1.599 

0.206 

0.725 

0.025 

0.100 

0.163 

0.088 

0.022 

0.330 

0.793 

0.709 

1.068 

2.504 

1.526 

3.215 

In Runde 

8 

7 

10 

9 

7 

4 

9 

10 

3 

9 

6 

10 

9 

6 

9 

6 
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